Matthew
1:11,17

3:2

3:7
3:10
4:5
4:8
4:9

10:22

11:25-27
11:27

13:11

13: 39, 40, 49
13:32

13:42, 50
13:43

16:27-28

17:2
17:7
16:27
18:22
21:44

22:7

24:15
24:15

24:15

24:21

24:27, 30,31, 32

24:29

Babylon

The kingdom of heaven

Wrath to come

Axe ... tree ... fruit

The holy city

All Kingdoms of this world

Fall down worship

He that endureth to the end

shall be saved

Revealed them

All things delivered

The mysteries of the kingdom

End of world
Tree

Furnace of fire
Shine

Son of man coming in his
kingdom

Face shine as sun
Arise be not afraid
With his angels
Seventy times seven

Stone grind to powder

His armies ... burned up their

city
Abomination of desolation

Daniel the prophet

Whoso readeth, let him
understand

Time of trouble, such as was not

since ...

Coming of the Son of Man

Stars fall

Babylon

The God of heaven set up a
kingdom

desolations

Hew down ...tree...fruit
The holy city

In the days of these kings
Fall down and worship

Blessed is he that waiteth ... till the
end be

Revealed

All peoples nations and languages
This secret

The time of the end

Tree

Fiery furnace

Shall shine

One like the son of man came ...
kingdom

Face as appearance of lightning
Stand upright ... fear not

With the clouds of heaven
Seventy sevens

Stone ... like chaff

The people of the prince ... shall
destroy the city

Abomination that taketh desolate
Daniel ... prophecy

Therefore understand

A time of trouble, such as never was

One like the son of man came

Cast down stars

Daniel
1:1

2:44

9:26-27
4:14
9:24
2:44
3:5

12:12-13

2:19
714
2:18
8:17
4:11-21
3:11 etc
12:3

7:13-14

10:6
10:10,12
7:13
9:24
2:34

9:26

11:31
9:24

9:23

12:1

7:13

8:10



24:30

24:34

25:31-32

25:46

26:64

27:52

27:53

27:66

28:3

28:5

28:18

The son of man coming in the
clouds of heaven

Shall not pass away

Son of man come in his glory ...
sit upon the throne ... all
nations...

Everlasting punishment ...life
eternal

Son of man ... coming in the
clouds of heaven

Many bodies of the saints which
slept arose

Holy city
Sealing the stone

His countenance was like
lightning

His raiment white as snow

Fear not

All power is given unto me in
heaven and in earth

One like the son of man came with
the clouds of heaven

Shall not pass away

his throne ... one like the son of man

... glory ... all ... nations

Everlasting life ...shame everlasting
contempt

One like the son of man came with
the clouds of heaven

Many of them that sleep ... shall
awake

Thy holy city
Stone sealed

His face as the appearance of
ightning

Whose garment was white as snow

Fear not

And there was given him dominion,

and glory, and a kingdom, that all ...

7:13-14

7:14

7:9-14

12:2

7:13-14

12:2

9:24

6:17

10:6

7:9

10:12

7:13



