Matthew			Daniel
1:11, 17	Babylon	Babylon	1:1
3:2	The kingdom of heaven	The God of heaven set up a kingdom	2:44
3:7	Wrath to come	desolations	9:26-27
3:10	Axe tree fruit	Hew downtreefruit	4:14
4:5	The holy city	The holy city	9:24
4:8	All Kingdoms of this world	In the days of these kings	2:44
4:9	Fall down worship	Fall down and worship	3:5
10:22	He that endureth to the end shall be saved	Blessed is he that waiteth till the end be	12:12-13
11:25-27	Revealed them	Revealed	2:19
11:27	All things delivered	All peoples nations and languages	7:14
13:11	The mysteries of the kingdom	This secret	2:18
13: 39, 40, 49	End of world	The time of the end	8:17
13:32	Tree	Tree	4:11-21
13:42, 50	Furnace of fire	Fiery furnace	3:11 etc
13:43	Shine	Shall shine	12:3
16:27-28	Son of man coming in his kingdom	One like the son of man came kingdom	7:13-14
17:2	Face shine as sun	Face as appearance of lightning	10:6
17:7	Arise be not afraid	Stand upright fear not	10:10,12
16:27	With his angels	With the clouds of heaven	7:13
18:22	Seventy times seven	Seventy sevens	9:24
21:44	Stone grind to powder	Stone like chaff	2:34
22:7	His armies burned up their city	The people of the prince shall destroy the city	9:26
24:15	Abomination of desolation	Abomination that taketh desolate	11:31
24:15	Daniel the prophet	Daniel prophecy	9:24
24:15	Whoso readeth, let him understand	Therefore understand	9:23
24:21	Time of trouble, such as was not since	A time of trouble, such as never was	12:1
24:27, 30,31, 32	Coming of the Son of Man	One like the son of man came	7:13
24:29	Stars fall	Cast down stars	8:10

24:30	The son of man coming in the clouds of heaven	One like the son of man came with the clouds of heaven	7:13-14
24:34	Shall not pass away	Shall not pass away	7:14
25:31-32	Son of man come in his glory sit upon the throne all nations	his throne one like the son of man glory all nations	7:9-14
25:46	Everlasting punishmentlife eternal	Everlasting lifeshame everlasting contempt	12:2
26:64	Son of man coming in the clouds of heaven	One like the son of man came with the clouds of heaven	7:13-14
27:52	Many bodies of the saints which slept arose	Many of them that sleep shall awake	12:2
27:53	Holy city	Thy holy city	9:24
27:66	Sealing the stone	Stone sealed	6:17
28:3	His countenance was like lightning	His face as the appearance of ightning	10:6
	His raiment white as snow	Whose garment was white as snow	7:9
28:5	Fear not	Fear not	10:12
28:18	All power is given unto me in heaven and in earth	And there was given him dominion, and glory, and a kingdom, that all	7:13